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Kajaani University of Applied Sciences Ltd

Business ID: 2553600-4

Name of Company

Alternative name of company

Company form
Domicile

Language of company
Main field of operations

Postal address

Visiting address

Email

www

Valid registration records
Register

Finnish Patent and Registration
Office

Basic tax administration
information

Tax prepayment register

Duty to pay VAT

Register of employers
Show registration history
Validity of tax prepayment
registration

Event

Next review date

Business ID history

Date

06.06.2013

Latest information
Kajaanin
ammattikorkeakoulu Oy
Kajaani University of
Applied Sciences Ltd
Limited liability company

KAJAANI

Finnish

Education centers
(85592)

P.O. Box 52

87101 KAJAANI
Ketunpolku 3

87100 KAJAANI
Kajaanin.amk@kamk.fi
www.kamk.fi

Status
Registered

Registered

Registered
Duty to pay VAT on
business operation
Registered

Event
Business ID given

Start date
02.07.2013

02.07.2013

02.07.2013

02.07.2013

03.07.2013
08.05.2013

06.06.2013

06.06.2013

06.06.2013
06.06.2013

Date
28.02.2014

Source of information
Finnish Patent and Registration Office

Finnish Patent and Registration Office
Finnish Patent and Registration Office
Finnish Patent and Registration Office

Tax Administration
Tax Administration

Joint Business Information system
Joint Business Information system

Joint Business Information system
Joint Business Information system

Start date
02.07.2013

03.07.2013

01.01.2014
01.01.2014

01.01.2014

Explanation



